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Student Hours  
Monday – Thursday   8:00 am – 2:40 pm (7:45 am relaxed entry) 
Friday  8:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Attendance: 
Call 403-777-8230 
Extension 0 to speak with the office during school hours. 
Extension 1 to leave a voicemail. 

CBE schools are closed on the days 

shaded grey. 

Fridays – Students dismissed at 12:00pm 

 

August 26, 27, 28 No School for Students 

August 29 First day of school 

September 2 Labour Day 

September 13 Individual Student Picture Day 

September 26 Meet the Teacher Conference  

September 27 No School for Students 

September 30  
National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation  

October 14 Thanksgiving Day 

October 24 
Parent/Teacher Conference  
4:00pm – 7:00pm 

October 25 
No School for Students 
Parent/Teacher Conference 
8:00am – 1:00pm 

November 6 Picture Retake Day 

November 8 No School for Students 

November 11 - 13 Fall Break 

November 29 No School for Students 

Dec 23 - Jan 3 Winter Break 

January 31 No School for Students 

February 13, 14 Teachers’ Convention 

February 17 Family Day 

February 28 No School for Students 

March 20 
Parent/Teacher Conference 
 4:00pm – 7:00pm 

March 21 
No School for Students 
Parent/Teacher Conference 
8:00am –1:00pm 

March 24 - 28 Spring Break 

April 18 Good Friday 

April 21 No School for Students 

May 16 No School for Students 

May 19 Victoria Day 

June 26 
Last day of school 
Noon Dismissal 

June 27 Appeals Day 

Penbrooke Meadows School  

5645 Pensacola Crescent SE T2A 2G4 
Ph:  403-777-8230 Ext. 0 

2024 – 2025 INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 



 

INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 2024 – 2025 

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday Aug 26, 27, 28 Non-instruction days 
Thursday August 29 First day of school for students 

Monday September 2 Labour Day  
Friday September 27 Non-instruction day 

Monday September 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 
Monday October 14 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday October 25 Non-instruction day 
Thursday November 7 Last day of classes before Fall Break 

Friday November 8 System Indigenous Education Professional Learning Non-instruction day 
Thursday November 14 Classes resume 

Friday November 29 Non-instruction day 
Friday December 20 Last day of classes before Winter Break 

Monday January 6 Classes resume 
Friday January 31 Non-instruction day 

Thursday, Friday February 13, 14 Teachers’ Convention 
Monday February 17 Family Day 

Friday February 28 Non-instruction day 
Thursday March 20 Last day of classes before Spring Break 

Friday March 21 Non-instruction day 
Monday March 31 Classes resume 

Friday April 18 Good Friday 
Monday April 21 System Professional Learning Non-instruction day 

Friday May 16 Non-instruction day 
Monday May 19 Victoria Day 

Thursday June 26 Last day of school for students; early dismissal day (school to follow 
Friday early dismissal hours) 

Friday June 27 Non-instruction day  
 


